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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 01/31/2021

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 22,259.93 22,259.93

Reserve Account 11,339.86 11,339.86

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,518.60 45,518.60

Total Bank 22,259.93 56,858.46 79,118.39

Total Assets 22,259.93 56,858.46 79,118.39

Liabilities & Equity

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 7,148.27 7,148.27

Reserves Retained Earnings 56,834.32 56,834.32

Net Income 15,111.66 24.14 15,135.80

Total Equity 22,259.93 56,858.46 79,118.39

Total Liabilities & Equity 22,259.93 56,858.46 79,118.39
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 1/1/2021 To 1/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 15,650.00 20,750.00 15,650.00 20,750.00 (5,100.00) 24.58% 41,500.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.67 29.00 0.67 29.00 (28.33) 97.69% 350.00

TOTAL 15,650.67 20,779.00 15,650.67 20,779.00 (5,128.33) 24.68% 41,850.00

TOTAL Income 15,650.67 20,779.00 15,650.67 20,779.00 (5,128.33) 24.68% 41,850.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 542.00 480.69 542.00 61.31 11.31% 6,500.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 292.00 0.00 292.00 292.00 100.00% 3,500.00

Water 0.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00 100.00% 500.00

TOTAL 480.69 876.00 480.69 876.00 395.31 45.13% 10,500.00

Administrative

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00 100.00% 500.00

Management 0.00 315.00 0.00 315.00 315.00 100.00% 3,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 75.00

Office Supplies 18.69 48.00 18.69 48.00 29.31 61.06% 575.00

Postage 39.63 0.00 39.63 0.00 (39.63) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 58.32 405.00 58.32 405.00 346.68 85.60% 7,930.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 15,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 326.00 0.00 326.00 326.00 100.00% 3,915.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 326.00 0.00 326.00 326.00 100.00% 3,915.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 585.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 585.00

TOTAL Expense 539.01 1,607.00 539.01 1,607.00 1,067.99 66.46% 38,250.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 15,111.66 19,172.00 15,111.66 19,172.00 (4,060.34) 21.18% 3,600.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 1/1/2021 To 1/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00 24.14 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00 24.14 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 1/1/2021 To 1/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 15,650.00 100.00% 15,650.00 100.00%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.67 0.00% 0.67 0.00%

Total Income 15,650.67 100.00% 15,650.67 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 89.18% 480.69 89.18%

Administrative

503000 Office Supplies 18.69 3.47% 18.69 3.47%

503010 Postage 39.63 7.35% 39.63 7.35%

Total Administrative 58.32 10.82% 58.32 10.82%

Total Expense 539.01 100.00% 539.01 100.00%

Net Income 15,111.66 15,111.66
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 1/1/2021 To 1/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 24.14 100.00% 24.14 100.00%

Total Income 24.14 100.00% 24.14 100.00%

Net Income 24.14 24.14
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 1/31/2021 G/L Balance: 11,339.86

Statement Balance: 11,339.86Linked Statement: 020221152151_5357_013121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 11,338.90

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 1/31/2021 0.96 11,339.86

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 0.96

Statement Balance: 11,339.86

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 11,339.86

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 11,339.86

Statement Balance: 11,339.86

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 1/31/2021 G/L Balance: 45,518.60

Statement Balance: 45,518.60Linked Statement: 020221152233_9138_013121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,495.42

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 1/31/2021 23.18 45,518.60

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 23.18

Statement Balance: 45,518.60

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,518.60

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,518.60

Statement Balance: 45,518.60

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 1/31/2021 G/L Balance: 22,259.93

Statement Balance: 22,259.93Linked Statement: 020721121107_9091_013121.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 8,408.27

Thornhill Services Inc 1/4/2021 100032 -480.69 7,927.58

SouthData Inc 1/11/2021 100033 -58.32 7,869.26

Total Checks: -539.01

Lockbox 1/4/2021 750.00 8,619.26

Lockbox 1/5/2021 1,500.00 10,119.26

Lockbox 1/6/2021 250.00 10,369.26

Lockbox 1/7/2021 240.00 10,609.26

Lockbox 1/8/2021 1,500.00 12,109.26

Lockbox 1/11/2021 2,450.00 14,559.26

Lockbox 1/12/2021 450.00 15,009.26

Lockbox 1/13/2021 300.00 15,309.26

Lockbox 1/15/2021 500.00 15,809.26

Lockbox 1/19/2021 1,750.00 17,559.26

Lockbox 1/20/2021 1,250.00 18,809.26

Lockbox 1/21/2021 750.00 19,559.26

Lockbox 1/22/2021 250.00 19,809.26

Lockbox 1/25/2021 500.00 20,309.26

Lockbox 1/26/2021 450.00 20,759.26

Lockbox 1/27/2021 500.00 21,259.26

Lockbox 1/28/2021 750.00 22,009.26

Lockbox 1/29/2021 250.00 22,259.26

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 1/31/2021 0.67 22,259.93

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 14,390.67

Statement Balance: 22,259.93

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 22,259.93

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 22,259.93

Statement Balance: 22,259.93

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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* AP Check Detail Report Monday, February 08, 2021 9:45

Check Date 1/1/2021 To 1/31/2021 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

67092 993244386 12/31/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 39.63 100033 1/11/2021 PAID

67092 993244386 12/31/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 18.69 100033 1/11/2021 PAID

58.32

Thornhill Services Inc Location: Thornhill Services Inc

66676 238- 12/23/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT610005: Landscape Maintenance Contract480.69 100032 1/4/2021 PAID

480.69

Count: 3 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $539.01
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments
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